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Corporate and Administrative

1708 Welsh Road, Philadelphia, PA  19115

CEO:  William H. Lublin

                 bill.lublin@c21ag.com
Office: 215-671-4710


                 Fax: 215-464-9965









Assistant to CEO:  Paula Capati                      paula.capati@c21ag.com
Office: 215-671-4709    

                 Fax: 215-464-9965

Controller: Gwenn Silver
   
                 gwenn.silver@c21ag.com
Office: 215-464-9970


        
      Fax: 215-464-9974

Agent Experience: Elise Haferl-Lykins          elise.lykins@c21ag.com
Office: 215-464-9964


                Fax: 215-464-9965
Mobile: 215-669-1260


                

Digital Engagement: Kara Winkler 
                kara.winkler@c21ag.com
Office: 215-671-4701



     Fax: 215-464-9974

Recruiting & Growth: Adrienne Loughery      growwithc21ag@gmail.com
Office: 215-464-9969
Mobile: 215-896-0843

   

  
HUD Management: Ronald Rudolph 
     pahudhomes@aol.com
Mobile: 215-801-4501              

     
Advantage Closing Services:                          Fax: 215-464-9974
Melina Smith: 215-464-9962

                melina.smith@c21ag.com
Nicole Capone: 215-464-9972

     nicole.capone@c21ag.com
Taylore Rhym: 215-464-9961                           taylore.rhym@c21ag.com
REO Department: Paula Capati

     paula.capati@c21ag.com
Office: 215-671-4709


                Fax: 215-464-9965


Relocation Department: 
Liz Monaghan    


               liz.monaghan@c21ag.com
Office: 610-900-6055


               Fax: 610-924-7303

Mobile: 856-723-3892









Advantage Mortgage Company, PA License: RB047627C

Cross County Properties, LLC., NJ License: 0228220
Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated.
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